2013 Sprint Cup report (generated: 01-06-2014)

M21
M21 Club Cup 1 Cup 2 Cup 3 Cup 4 Cup5 Total
1. Matjaz Stanfel OK Ris 100 100 100 100 300
2. Matija Razum OK Japeti¢ 80.16 84.5 84.1 91.13 100 275.63
3. Lino Legac OK Japeti¢ 86.46 83.78 87.99 84.69 91.18 265.63
4. Damir Gobec OK Vihor 82.16 75.66 87.2 245.01
5. Tomislav Varnica OK Vihor 72.53 74.43 65.12 68.84 88.73 235.69
6. Mario Stambuk OK Ivan Merz 73.13 63.97 68.45 69.08 92.16 234.37
7. Edi Ocvirk OK Japetic¢ 85.81 82.37 65.27 233.45
8. Frane Markovi¢ OK Japeti¢ 77.88 62.97 83.95 224.8
9. Vedran Bijeli¢ OK Bijelovar 90.62 80.73 171.35
10. Toni Nikola OK Ris 68.61 79.34 147.95
1. Goran Marovi¢ OK Vihor 68.16 65.68 133.84
12. Ivor Jeli¢ OK Kapela 58.36 69.05 127.41
13. Luka Bahun OK Medimurje 50.29 56.74 107.04
14. Marko Kosturi¢ OK Jelen 65.3 65.3
15. lvan Gveri¢ OK Kapela 61.92 61.92
16. Vladimir Spasi¢ OK Kapela 57.3 57.3
17. Bosko Opali¢ OK Vihor 40.82 40.82
221
221 Club Cup 1 Cup 2 Cup 3 Cup 4 Cup5 Total
1. Antonija Orli¢ OK Bijelovar 100 100 100 100 96.78 300
2. Eva Ocvirk OK Japeti¢ 75.39 75.22 100 250.62
3. Kristina Krznar OK Vihor 57.13 58.56 64.9 73.82 75.33 214.05
4. Mirja Pavi¢ OK Japetic¢ 73.28 51.76 51.15 80.36 205.39
5. Sonja Lesjak OK Japeti¢ 86.62 87.93 174.55
6. Mihaela Kodila OK Medimurje 67.02 87.05 154.08
7. Matea Srsen OK Vihor 67.21 74.62 141.83
8. Vlatka Stupalo OK Vihor 51.56 50.03 101.59
9. Ivana Tkalci¢ OK Japeti¢ 58.24 37.28 95.53
10. Nikolina Stepan OK Torpedo 86.88 86.88
1. Tena Sakar Vuki¢ OK Maksimir 86.3 86.3
12. Vinka Vukmanovi¢ OK Kapela 85.4 85.4
13. Barbara Petranovi¢ OK Ris 75.79 75.79
14. Iva HoCevar OK Torpedo 57.67 57.67
15. Karmen Condi¢-Jurkic¢ OK Kapela 34.82 34.82
16. Bernardica Stipi¢ OK Vihor 30.51 30.51
M20
M20 Club Cup 1 Cup 2 Cup 3 Cup 4 Cup5 Total

1. Matej Stambuk OK Ivan Merz 100 88.24 100 100 100 300
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Patrik Malnar
Luka Mihaljevi¢
Ivan Poli¢
Tomislav Ugljarevi¢
Josip Vrbié¢

Petar Perica
Danilo Matijevi¢
Tomislav Camber
Matija Posavec
Lovro Janzek
Nebojsa Cubra

Michael Henc

Roberta Orehoci
Lea Katarina Gobec
Marija Stambuk
Gorana Cindri¢
Hana Sokolovi¢
Nika Sakar

Ana Iskra

Andro Viadimir Stambuk
Luka Ivkovi¢
Roko Puhari¢

Filip Cvetkovi¢
Karlo Tezak
Kristijan Verovi¢
Timo Vilim Gobec
Karlo Borisavljevi¢
Gregor Janzek
Matej Jakopec
Borna Miljkovi¢
Petar Gojmerac
Matija Ku€inac
Deni Barbali¢

Petar Benjak

Club

OK Ris

OK Vihor
OK Sova
OK Ris

OK Sova
OK Bjelovar
OK Sova
OK Sova
OK Sova
OK Medimurje
OK Sova

OK Sova

Club

OK Bjelovar
OK Vihor

OK Ivan Merz
OK Torpedo
OK Bjelovar
OK Maksimir

OK Sova

Club

OK Ivan Merz
OK Sova

OK Japeti¢
OK Japeti¢
OK Vihor

OK Japeti¢
OK Vihor

OK Vihor

OK Medimurje
OK Sova

OK Vihor

OK Ivan Merz
OK Vihor

OK Torpedo

OK Ivan Merz

Club

Cup 1

87.91

82.94

93.29

79.96

49.12

63.15

35.06

37.03

32.42

Cup 1

100

64.82

Cup 1

92.52

87.95

82.86

86.39

67.59

100

67.97

22.5

Cup 1

Cup 2

93.35

100

83.25
87.97
76.16
81.87
60.16

46.78

Cup 2

100
79.28

99.32

53.56

Cup 2
100
90.06
80.91
70.92

73.04

56.02

79.07

57.63

86.29

49.85

20.71

37.66

Cup 2

Cup 3
89.68

73.84

43.76

Cup 3
100

87.71

Cup 3

100

53.23

65.56

75.37

Cup 3

Cup 4
99.76

96.55

36.49

Cup 4
72.19

100

Cup 4

100

58

76.84

81.18

Cup 4

Cup5

91.93

75.4

Cup5
100
84.55

83.77

83.58

Cup5
100
96.93
76.91
78.55
66.83
77

60.77

56.91

Cup5

Total

282.79

262.32

182.94

176.54

167.93

151.56

130.98

123.31

81.84

80.25

37.03

32.42

Total

300

272.26

183.77

1441

99.32

83.58

53.56

Total

300

279.51

245.77

232.34

226.26

219.41

184.38

179.07

156.56

125.6

86.29

56.91

49.85

43.2

37.66

Total
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Iva Lovrec
Dora Tezak
Mia Lovrec
Valeria Spudi¢
Pia Ocvirk
Hana Skugor
Iva KoSuljandi¢
Iva Madari¢
Iva Dolenc
Hrvojka Lukac

Paula Fruk

Robert Orehoci
Branimir Pongrac
Dario Stambuk
Goran Vodopija
Vladimir Trivunovié¢
Marijan Bogovi¢
Franjo Budi

Mladen Vukmanovi¢
Damir Suban
Slobodan Sokolovi¢
Francisco Delgado
Robert Cvetkovi¢
Darko Merunka
Tomislav Marjanovi¢
Nikola Paj¢in

Bojan Vukeli¢
Drazen Janzek
Dalibor Sovil

Ivan Habu$

Zeliko Kos&ak
Karlo Gobec

Boris Kukec
Tomislav Gojmerac
Emil Banek

Samo Puhari¢

Neda Punek Gobec

Club

OK Vihor

OK Vihor

OK Vihor

OK Bjelovar
OK Japeti¢
OK Japeti¢
OK Torpedo
OK Ivan Merz
OK Ivan Merz
OK Ivan Merz

OK Ivan Merz

Club

OK Bjelovar
OK Japeti¢
OK Ivan Merz
OK Kapela
OK Sova

OK Jelen

OK Japeti¢
OK Kapela
OK Japeti¢
OK Bjelovar
OK Vihor

OK Japeti¢
OK Maksimir
OK Vihor

OK Sova

OK Maksimir
OK Medimurje
OK Sova

OK Vihor

OK Medimurje
OK Vihor

OK Vihor

OK Ivan Merz
OK Jelen

OK Japeti¢

Club

OK Vihor

Cup 1
87.35
83.61
77

51.72

100

59.89
37.23
29.66

29.05

Cup 1
100

89.77
84.38
74.38
80.47
78.69

70.89

57.71
78.69
48.08
64.66
58

55.21

77.05

84.21

52.54

Cup 1

100

Cup 2
92.39
86.97
100
63.5

95.61

66.16
17.62

16.78

Cup 2
97.66
98.1

97.88

85.9

87.61

100

57.43

85.15

84.65
77.75
73.64

40.87

30.7

90.51

38.67

Cup 2

100

Cup 3

100

85.19

68.11

27.57

Cup 3
100

93.19
63.48

86.64

69.17

78.17

89.51

55.64

52.82

44.22

Cup 3

Cup 4

100

70.68

67.72

57.53

Cup 4

100

82.43

78.51

59.29

82.37

82.98

45.44

52.29

59.26

Cup 4

Cup5

100

96.14

81.44

71.94

50.73

24.71

23.18

27.26

Cup5

100

80.33

69.39

59.74

81.57

60.87

74.87
66.94

62.47

Cup5

100

Total

300

268.3

258.44

207.77

195.61

135.83

126.05

79.56

69.63

29.05

27.26

Total

300

281.05

264.69

239.54

235.76

235.47

231.43

181.57

172.49

170.78

163.83

153.19

149.31

135.74

128.85

117.92

103.48

91.57

90.51

84.21

74.87

66.94

62.47

52.54

38.67

Total

300
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2. Jasminka Cindri¢ Perkovié¢
3. Darinka Lovrec

4. Maja Cvitkovi¢

5. Smiljana Janzek

6. Mirka Jaksi¢

7. Alida Sokolovi¢

8. Sandra Juhaz
9. Branka Fabek
10. Evelyn Kraintz
1. Bojana Nikoli¢
12, Maja Kust
13. Tea Burek

14.  Miladenka Culjak Gross

15. Marija Haramija
16. Teodora Kucinac
M12

M12

1. Jan Gobec

2. Jura Kukec

3. Jakov IStvan

4. Tin Kodba

5. Bruno Danjko
6. Marin Handanovi¢
7. Vid Kodba
212

212

1. Til Ocvirk

2. Ilva Jakopec

3. Ana Srebaci¢
4. Lana Pajcin

5. Jelena Lesjak
6. Dora Kermek

7. Lea Krsi¢

8. Zdenka Petra Stambuk
9. Lucija Palatinu$

10. Marta Gojmerac

11. Rea Boban

M50

M50

1. Ivan Pongrac

Club

OK Medimurje
OK Vihor

OK Vihor

OK Medimurje
OK Maksimir
OK Bjelovar
OK Kapela
OK Japeti¢
OK Maksimir
OK Vihor

OK Vihor

OK Vihor

OK Kapela
OK Kapela

OK Vihor

Club

OK Vihor

OK Vihor

OK Sova

OK Vihor

OK Ivan Merz
OK Sova

OK Vihor

Club

OK Japeti¢
OK Japeti¢
OK Ivan Merz
OK Sova

OK Japeti¢
OK Ivan Merz
OK Ivan Merz
OK Ivan Merz
OK Ivan Merz
OK Ivan Merz

OK Ivan Merz

Club

OK Japeti¢

Cup 1
88.83
86.23

86.58

95.78

76.6

91.91

69.34

79.45

72.19

Cup 1

100

34.69

63.15

74.86

Cup 1

100

78.57
65.35
75.5

72.13

35.61

Cup 1

100

Cup 2
93.96
83.98

83.51

97.26
66.12

76.51

28.32

56.8

48.6

Cup 2
100

72.74
91.97
93.07
80.39

71.93

Cup 2
100
91.56
76.51
81.1

79.15

32.88

Cup 2

100

Cup 3
91.5

72.85
75.03

100

62.34

Cup 3
93.91

100

75.6

Cup 3
79.09
100

76.78

85.94

Cup 3

100

Cup 4
83.16
81.62
71.96

100

37.56

51.2

Cup 4
100

80.98

Cup 4
100
61.51

60.43

48.9

Cup 4

100

Cup5
93.46
88.59

87.39

96.23

79.6

Cup5
100
95.45
89.26
43.8

31.09

29

Cup5
100
65.96
90.08
83.96
69.21

73.92

62.4
75.31
59.65

34.69

Cup5

Total

278.91

258.8

257.48

200

193.04

180.27

168.42

113.54

97.65

96.23

79.6

79.45

72.19

56.8

48.6

Total

300

276.44

215.93

212.47

174.62

146.79

29

Total

300

257.52

245.43

230.41

223.86

146.05

134.84

130.89

75.31

59.65

34.69

Total

300
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Mladen Jeli¢
Milan Turkalj
Marijan Cindri¢
Josip Matijasi¢
Damir Jasprica
Stjepan Jakopec

Darko Sakar

Club

OK Kapela
OK Ivan Merz
OK Torpedo
OK Vihor

OK Torpedo
OK Sova

OK Maksimir

Cup 1
81.5
72.74

68.17

55.15

63.04

Cup 2
78.38
70.43
88.46
67.03
78.38

57.46

Cup 3

36.57
73.28

92.04

Cup 4

72.67
70.89

67.77

Cup5
100

91.57

88.85

Total

259.88

236.99

232.63

226.84

133.53

120.5

88.85



